Spaokane Bee2016

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

Varsity Division

Rd. Rd. Rd. Rd. 1 Finals
Name School Grade Total Rd. 2 Finals Total Status
1 2 3 Total/(QNSAO)
Bryce Pointer East Valley 12 12 11 10 33 4 (Advanced on 15) 6 Ist
Max McGougan  St. George’s 11 10 7 9 26 4 (Advanced on 10) 1 2nd
Alana Foster St. George’s 11 9 4 11 24 2 3rd
Tiffany Stine East Valley 11 6 6 7 20 0

Max Mihalick St. George’s 10 4 4 10 18
Chris Caporicci St. George’s 12 6 9 2 17
Hunter Hyde St. George’s 11 6 6 5 17
Botao Shan St. George’s 12 4 9 0 13

Adit Arora St. George’s 10 1 1 1 3




JV Division
Name
Max Mihalick

Adit Arora

School
St. George’s

St. George’s

Grade

10

10

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total

4

1

4

1

10

1

18

3

Rd. 1 Finals Total

4

1

Status

Ist

2nd




